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FAIRFAX FINANCIAL HOLDINGS LTD

ISIN: CA3039011026

Overview

2024/08/16 15:30:00

Price
1,561.60 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

(2] 0.09% (1.39)

CA3039011026
FFH

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD

Other

Stock

24,153 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

1,544.97 CAD (100)
1,568.95 CAD (100)
1,561.60 CAD
1,561.60 CAD
1,561.60 CAD
1,560.21 CAD
1,559.494324 CAD
784

1,222,643.55

15

100

WKN: 303901102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/12 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/07/12 g Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3039011026&ID_NOTATION=113307014
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7742aafa8bd1e1c45c1513e325cca3b86c3d7070717cd906b83c0bf20cf6cb9&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=26f15a3ec5d6da7d3&time=1723902844&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f670a4682a48e5c09e9e26c67558eec67c63102fe0710ce30ca7c81215288b1d&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f85ffd84f6150e435&time=1723902844&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1cfc7b70a3b2c79876898a2dcca0752c5c5ce721addc0c91ca04c951063df43a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d48bf216bcf014e6a&time=1723902844&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe741e05caed9ba4c7d4c6305d2d1fa3db82aa2fbb4022a51d2086b9dd1c60b6&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=576755cac3b809fba&time=1723902844&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=447b3896a80774746a2aee6268aa67c2cf0f2b8cdd5d4e5c7a4620df09da80e1&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c562e8108ffe0c754&time=1723902844&tool=RSC

FAIRFAX FINANCIAL HOLDINGS LTD

Details

2024/08/16 15:30:00

Price

1,561.60 CAD

Difference (] 0.09% (1.39)
General attributes
ISIN CA3039011026
Symbol FFH
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 24,153 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,544.97 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 1,568.95 CAD (100)
Open 1,561.60 CAD
High 1,561.60 CAD
Low 1,561.60 CAD
Close (prev. day) 1,560.21 CAD
VWAP 1,559.494324 CAD
Volume (pcs) 784
Trading volume 1,222,643.55
Number of trades 15
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +11.39% +37.66% +178.00%
Perf (abs.) +159.57 +426.82 +998.98
Beta 0.94 0.56 0.66
Volatility 20.14 25.55 2512

CESKAS

spofitelna

1,600.00

1,400.00

1,200.00

1,000.00

g00.00

600.00

400.00

T W
Mw

5Y

A

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

1,625.79 CAD (40,025
1,657.50 CAD (33,331
1,632.06 CAD (43,006
1,363.56 CAD (53,594
1,628.23 CAD (2024/07/31
1,206.30 CAD (2024/01/02
1,628.23 CAD (2024/07/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1,070.00 CAD (2023/10/20)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 1,036.00 EUR 0.01 3

15
Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 15:30 1,561.60 CAD 1.22 15
Exchange 16
Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 18:03 1,080.22 USD 0.11 1
Exchange 09
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 15:38 1,020.00 EUR 0.00 4

16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 1,030.00 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=113307014
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31536824
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12029
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526705

FAIRFAX FINANCIAL HOLDINGS LTD

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/07/
18

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

17:25

08:04

15:36

08:10

08:13

1,604.17 CAD

1,032.00 EUR

1,126.20 USD

1,032.00 EUR

1,034.00 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.49

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223891269
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223891269
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26124960
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6541418
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6541418
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128196
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365343694

FAIRFAX FINANCIAL HOLDINGS LTD

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
FAIRFAX FINANCIAL HOLDINGS LTD.

95 Wellington Street West Suite 800 M5J
2N7 Toronto, ON

Telefon: +1 416 3674941
Fax: +1 416 3674946
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

V. Prem Watsa

Bradley Martin

Eric Salsberg

Jean Cloutier

Jennifer Allen

John Varnell

Mike Wallace

Olivier Quesnel

Peter Clarke

Vinodh
Loganadhan

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Benjamin
Watsa

Brandon
Sweitzer

Brian Porter
Christine
McLean

David Johnston
Karen Jurjevich
Lauren
Templeton

R. Mcfarland
Robert Gunn

Timothy Price

William Weldon

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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